
Dinero Operating .Company 
P.O. Drawer 10505 
Midland. TX 79702 

3 tftfff 

Dewey 24 Federal #004 
Eddy County. New Mexico 

184 1.84 0.50 0.88 1.61 1.61 
300 1.16 0.50 0.88 1.02 2.63 
540 2.40 1.50 2.63 6.30 8.93 
793 2.53 2.00 3.50 8.86 17.78 
882 0 89 3.00 5.25 4.67 22.45 
1079 1.97 2.30 4.03 7.93 30.38 
1293 2.14 1.00 1.75 3.75 34.13 
1507 2.14 1.80 3.15 6.74 40.87 
1764 2.57 2.00 3.50 9.00 49.86 
1978 2.14 1.70 2.98 6.37 56.23 
2191 2.13 2.40 4.20 8.95 65.18 
2405 2.14 3.10 5.43 11.61 76.78 
2520 1.15 4.80 8.40 9.66 86.44 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / / * ^ day of ^ I j t s C h ^ , 2015 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling. Inc. 

tary Public 
ĉ*-~~-


